25" Meeting of the Permanent Expert Group for Flood Prevention

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
N . Attendance
Full Name Country/Company/Organization Tel/ E-Mail Day1 Day2
SECRETARIAT OF THE SAVA COMMISSION
Dejan Komatina ISRBC Secretariat +385 1 4 88 69 61 . X
dkomatina @ savacommission.org
Dragan Zeliko ISRBC Secretariat +38§ 1488 69 68 . X X
dzeliko @ savacommission.org
Samo Groselj ISRBC Secretariat +385 1 .488 6967 . X
sgroselj@savacommission.org
+385 1 488 69 72
Mirza Sara¢ ISRBC Secretariat - X X
msarac @ savacommission.org
PEG FP MEMBERS AND DEPUTY MEMBERS; EXPERTS AND GUESTS
Bosnia and Herzegovina +387 33 726 408
Aida Bezdrob SSaar\;e\I/%é\,{er Watershed Agency, aida.bezdrob@voda.ba X X
. N Bosnia and Herzegovina +387 51215 485
David Latinovic Public Institution “Vode Srpske” dlatinovic@voders.org X X
Mariian Babié Republic of Croatia +385 1630 74 02 , ,
J “Croatian Waters” marijan.babi¢ @voda.hr
Danko Biondic Republic of Croatia +385 1 630 75 81 y
“Croatian Waters” dbiondic@voda.hr
5 Republic of Slovenia +386 1478 74 04
Luka Stravs Ministry of Agriculture and the . X X
Environment luka.stravs @gov.si
Republic of Serbia +381 11 201 33 47
Radovanka Pavlovic  Ministry of Agriculture and ) o X X
Environmental Protection radovanka.pavlovic @ minpolj.qov.rs
Marina Babic Republic of Serbia +381 11 390 64 77
- Jaroslav Ceni Institute for the . . o X X
Miadenovié Development of Water Resources _ Marina.babic-mladenovic@cerni.co.rs
5 Republic of Slovenia
Spela Petelin Institute for Water of the Republic , , , X X
of Slovenia spetelin@localhost.izvrs.si
Loren Wehmeyer U.S. Army Corps of Engineers X X

Loren.L.Wehmeyer@usace.army.mil




